













LIONS CLUB OSIMO XVII INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION LIONS CLUB WALLED CITIES Osimo, 24th – 25th – 26th April 2020

Application form

NAME AND SURNAME		
FISCAL CODE		
NAME AND SURNAME ACCOMPANYER		
ADDRESS		
CITY		
PHONE	EMAIL	
CLUB		
DISTRICT	TITLE IN LIONS	

Travel information

DATE OF ARRIVAL			LEAVING DATE							
FLIGHT NR.		SCHEE	DULE		FLIGHT N	R.		SCHEDULE		
AIRPORT/STATION					AIRPORT	/STATION				
TRANSFER FROM/TO AIRPORT		YES NO								
OWN RIDE		YES □	NO □							
SPECIAL NEEDS										

The participation FEE is € 190,00 and has to be payed together with the subscription:

The fee includes:

- * Transfer from / to Ancona Airport (fixed times)
- * Transfer from / to Ancona Rail station (fixed times)
- * Admissions and guided tours included in the program
- * Friday 24 light dinner
- * Saturday 25 light lunch
- * Saturday 25 Friendship Dinner
- * Sunday 26 brunch
- * Shuttle transfer to / from selected hotels
- * Participation in the conference and related materials
- * The participation fee does not include hotel accommodation and transfers not expressly listed
- * Currency accepted: Euro

Date	Signature















The participation fee might be payed to:

LIONS CLUB OSIMO
P.ZZA DANTE N.7, 60027 OSIMO (AN)
IBAN IT07I031113749000000007038
BIC BLOPIT22
purpose of transfer:"CONGRESS OF LIONS WALLED CITIES"

The participation form and the hotel form might be sent no later than 29th of February 2020 to this email: segreteriacongressoosimo2020@gmail.com

Contact person

Info point – Organization Secretary XVII INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION LIONS CLUB WALLED CITIES Agenzia Urbino Incoming

Michela Silvestrini, Tel.: + 39 0722 327831 Mail: segreteriacongressoosimo2020@gmail.com

For indications strictly connected to the International Association of the City of Murate Lions and to the topics of the Conference:

Gianni Santilli, President of the Organizing Committee of the XVII INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS OF LIONS WALLED CITIES Tel.: +39 368 7274332 Mail: gsantil@libero.it